

FACILITIES & CONSTRUCTION

January 25th, 2024 Noon - 4 PM

Held at Rich Hart Global Inc. Studio Atlanta, GA

APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

- Please type or print clearly.
- Incomplete applications and contracts will not be processed.

Scan & email completed applications to: **Attention:** David Corson F&J Publications, LLC davidc@ccr-mag.com

2024 Commercial Construction & Renovation Atlanta Facilites & Construction

- Welcome Attendees
- Keynote Speaker
- Meet & Greets
- Closing Speaker/Activity

CCR ATL 2024 Facilites & Construction will offer complimentary registration for end-user attendees (Retailers, Hoteliers, Restaurant and other commercial professionals) in exchange for participation that will include a gratuity of no more than \$200 or donation to their charity. End-Users must participate by being present for Lunch, Keynote Speaker, Meet & Greets and closing speaker/ activity to receive gratuity payment.

2024 Commercial Construction & Renovation Atlanta Facilites & Construction End-User Complimentary Registration

END-USER ATTENDEE INFORMATION

Name	Title
Company Name	
Street Address	
City/State/Zip	E-mail Address (required)
Cell phone	Web Site
I would like to receive Commercial Construction & Renovation. YES \square No \square	
CCR ATL 2024 Complimentary Registration includes Lunch, Keynote Speaker, Meet & Greets and Closing Keynote Speaker/Activity & Remarks.	
Requirement to receive complimentary credentials: Check-In on January 25th, 2024 for Lunch, Keynote Speaker, Meet & Greets and closing speaker & remarks.	
Registration: Complimentary	
I hereby authorize F&J Publications, LLC to reserve a CCR ATL 2024 Facilites & Construction Seat(s) as indicated and acknowledge that I have read the 2024 Commercial Construction & Renovation Atlanta Facilites & Construction requirements above and agree to abide by all terms and conditions. I am an authorized representative of the company named on this application and have full power and authority to sign this document. I understand that F&J Publications, LLC reserves the right to decline this document.	
Signature	Title
Accepted by:	

The 2024 Commercial Construction & Renovation Atlanta is owned, managed and produced by: F&J Publications, LLC